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An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 
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Certificate of Mecrediation 
Jhe Cxecutive Commitlee of the 

NationafAssessment and Accreditation Gouncil 

is pleased to declare 
Mabarana Pratap overnment Degree Gollege, Amb 

Jal Amb, Dist. Una, 
efiiated lo Himackal Padesk Universily, Himachal Tradesb as 

Accredited 

aitt GGPA of 2.31l on four point seale 
af B qrade 

valid up to May 18, 2030 

(NAAC Dilector 

BC(SC)/249/3 Cycle/HPCOGN13188 



Place 

Criteria 

I. Curricular Aspects 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

MENT A LASSESs 

Name of the Institution : Maharana Pratap Government Degree College, Amb 
: Tal. Amb, Dist. Una, Himachal Pradesh 

II. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

NAL 

Quality Profile 

V. Student Support and Progression 

I. Research, Innooations and Extension 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

Institutional CGPA 

TCKLENCR" CREDRTLITT "RELEVANCE 

Grade =B 

VI. Governance, Leadership & Management 

Date : lay 19, 2025 

VIL. Institutional Values and Best Practices 

AND ACCRED) 

NAAC 

7 

7 

" Scores rounded off to the nearest integer 

Weiglhtage 
(W;) 

7 

100 

350 

110 

100 

140 

100 

100 

Criterion-wise 
Weighted 

Grade Point 

2305 

1000 

7 

(Cr WGP) 
200 

821 

205 

310 

Total Zw, = 1000|E(C- WGP) = 2305 

255 

224 

290 

2.31 

" This certificatlon is valid for a period of Five years with effect from May 19, 2025 
" An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 -4.00 denotes A" grade, 

3.26-3.50 denotes A' grade, 3.01 -325 denotes A grade, 2.76-3.00 denotes B grade, 
251-275 denotes B' grade, 2.01 - 250 denotes B grade, 1.51-2.00 denotes Cgrade 

Criterion-wise 
Grade 

Point Averages 
(Cr WGP /W) 

2.00 

EC(SC)/249/3Cycle/HPCOGNI3188 

2.35 

1.86 

3.10 

1.82 

2.24 

2.90 

Director 
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